
 

Tableau récapitulatif des conférences 

 

Année 

 

Nombre de conférences 

 

 

2006 

 

1406 

 

 

2007 

 

1436 

 

 

2008 

 

1408 

 

 

2009 

 

1687 

 

 

2010 

 

1896 

 

 

2011 

 

1947 

 

 

2012 

 

1408 

 

  



 
2013 1924 

 

 

2014 

 

2013 

 

 

2015 

 

1824 

 

 

2016 

 

 

1847 

 

2017 

 

 

4128 

 

0182  

 

 

2899 

 

2019 

 

 

2105 

 

2020 

 

 

213 

 

Total 

 

14130  

 


