Tableau récapitulatif des conférences

Année	Nombre de conférences
2006	1406
2007	1436
2008	1408
2009	1687
2010	1896
2011	1947
2012	1408

2013	1924
2014	2013
2015	1824
2016	1847
2017	4128
2018	2899
2019	2105
2020	213
Total	30141